P12000046194

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



200231593282

04/27/12--01032--024 **78.75

Mr. Son

FILED

12 MAY 16 PH 4: 15

SECRETABLE STATE

L Burch MAY 1 7 2012

COVER LETTER

Constitution of the Constitution

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Par Douting	al Danson Classica
SUBJECT: XXX Jainting (PROPOSED CORPORAT	and Pressure Cleaning
4	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Ricardo Mor	HS de Oca (Printed or typed)
	201 Street
Miami Garo	lens [] 33055 State & Zip, []
(954) 87 Daytime Te	25 8068 Elephone number
montes de oca l E-mail address: (to be used	Hana (D. Yahoo, COM) Tor future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TECEIVED

12 HAY 16 AH II: 06

NORM OF SERVERATION

April 30, 2012

RICARDO MONTES DE OCA 5355 NW 201 STREET MIAMI GARDENS, FL 30055

SUBJECT: R&R PAINTING INC Ref. Number: W12000023624

We have received your document for R&R PAINTING INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have indicated in your document the ownership and percentages of the authorized shares. Please note this information is not required nor is it maintained by the Department of State. While we cannot require such, it is recommended that it be removed from the document. The only information needed for this filing is the number of authorized shares.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 012A00013007

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I . The name of the corp	NAME poration shall be: R & R Painting	and Pres	sure Cleaning In
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
5	355 NW 2015Treel		the state of the s
u	lidmi Gardens IL 3305	5	a detail of the same
<u>'</u>			ř.
	PURPOSE		12 Maria Wali
The purpose for wh	nich the corporation is organized is:		
Pair	Hing Contractor	िहार है हैं, केमा छा। -	F 12 MAY SECRET TALLAH
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	SHARES es of stock is:	.स. ५ हुवका ३५ % ह	ARY O
ARTICLÉ V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	3	
Name and Tit	le: Ricardo Montes delOca		<u> </u>
Address:	5355 NW 201 Street	Address:	
	Higmi Gardens : F 33055	an thirt is a starter	. 15 2111 01
ite and	president		
Name and Titl	Later 1	Name and Title:	
Address:	egin of a real of the nectors of	Address:	
Address.	and a supplemental of the contraction of the contra	Addition.	
	le:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
•	The second secon	·	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of t	he registered agent is:	
Name:	Ricardo Monteside		
Address:	5355 NW 201 ST	_	
	Hiami Coardens EL 33	055	
		<u> </u>	- same, and
	INCURPURATUR		
	ress of the Incorporator is: Nontes de N	<i>c</i>	
Name: Address:	Ricardo Montes de D 5355 NW 2015	<u>.</u>	
Address.	Jiam Corcers I - 33	nrs	
	How Charles		
Having been named	d as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated in
this certificate, I am	familiar with and gccept the appointment as regis	tered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
	W. T.		5/10/12
·	Required Signature/Registered Agent	····	Date
	and the line of the large of the profession of		
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are t		
document to the Dep	partment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.1	155, F.S.
	11/2		r/10/10
=	1/	·	2/10/16
	Required Signature/Incorporator		/ Wate